

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: CC No. 1589 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	15.06.2026	<u>JS, J</u> When the matter is taken up for hearing, learned counsel for the respondents, requested time. Post on 06.07.2026, for compliance of the orders passed by this Court, failing which respondents shall appear before this Court on the next date of hearing. JSJ	

--	--	--	--